Terms of Use

Last Updated: December 01, 2023

By accessing and using the SunBaghdad website, you agree to abide by these Terms of Use.

Intellectual Property:

- All content on this website, including text, graphics, logos, and images, is the property of SunBaghdad and protected by intellectual property laws.

Use of Website:

- You may use the website for personal, non-commercial purposes.

- You agree not to engage in any unlawful or harmful activities on the website.

Disclaimer:

- The content on this website is provided "as is" without warranties of any kind.

- SunBaghdad is not responsible for any errors, omissions, or inaccuracies in the content.

Limitation of Liability:

- SunBaghdad shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, or consequential damages arising out of your use of the website.

Third-Party Links:

- This website may contain links to third-party websites. SunBaghdad is not responsible for the content or privacy practices of these websites.

Changes to Terms:

- SunBaghdad reserves the right to update these Terms of Use. Continued use of the website constitutes acceptance of any changes.

Contact Us:

- If you have questions or concerns about our Terms of Use, please contact us at sunbaghdad.info@gmail.com.